-
-
-
-
-
-
-
文件和资源

运行温度范围 -20° to +80°C
导线/电缆型号 FFC/FPC
描述 产品编号
1.25mm Pitch Premo-Flex FFC
Jumpers
15168
1.25mm Pitch Premo-Flex FFC
Jumpers
15268
1.25mm Pitch Premo-Flex FFC
Jumpers
98268
48.25 43.95 39-53-2344 5597-34APB7F 34
45.75 41.45 39-53-2324 5597-32APB7F 32
44.5 40.2 39-53-2314 5597-31APB7F 31
43.25 38.95 39-53-2304 5597-30APB7F 30
42 37.7 39-53-2294 5597-29APB7F 29
40.75 36.45 39-53-2284 5597-28APB7F 28
39.5 35.2 39-53-2274 5597-27APB7F 27
38.25 33.95 39-53-2264 5597-26APB7F 26
37 32.7 39-53-2254 5597-25APB7F 25
35.75 31.45 39-53-2244 5597-24APB7F 24
34.5 30.2 39-53-2234 5597-23APB7F 23
33.25 28.95 39-53-2224 5597-22APB7F 22
32 27.7 39-53-2214 5597-21APB7F 21
30.75 26.45 39-53-2204 5597-20APB7F 20
29.5 25.2 39-53-2194 5597-19APB7F 19
28.25 23.95 39-53-2184 5597-18APB7F 18
27 22.7 39-53-2174 5597-17APB7F 17
25.75 21.45 39-53-2164 5597-16APB7F 16
24.5 20.2 39-53-2154 5597-15APB7F 15
23.25 18.95 39-53-2144 5597-14APB7F 14
22 17.7 39-53-2134 5597-13APB7F 13
20.75 16.45 39-53-2124 5597-12APB7F 12
19.5 15.2 39-53-2114 5597-11APB7F 11
18.25 13.95 39-53-2104 5597-10APB7F 10
17 12.7 39-53-2094 5597-09APB7F 9
15.75 11.45 39-53-2084 5597-08APB7F 8
14.5 10.2 39-53-2074 5597-07APB7F 7
13.25 8.95 39-53-2064 5597-06APB7F 6